10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Executive Counsel

Executive Manager of Engineering
and Operations

Chief Financial Officer

Water Resources and Planning
Manager

Program Manager

Information and Technology
Manager

Senior Watershed Manager
Senior Project Manager

GIS Project Manager
Administrative Services Manager
Senior Watershed Manager
Manager of Permitting and

Pretreatment

Senior Pretreatment Program
Specialist

GIS Analyst Il

Senior Brine Line Pipeline Operator

Accountant/Project Manager

Senior Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Engineering

Finance

Planning

Engineering

Information Technology

Planning

Engineering

Information Technology

Administration

Planning

Engineering

Engineering

Information Technology

Engineering

Finance

Administration

Total Wages

$267,077

$179,436

$179,131

$175,437

$158,869

$135,102

$134,501

$128,959

$121,979

$112,725

$110,688

$108,388

$106,483

$96,372

$95,975

$91,267

$82,702

$74,607



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Administrative Assistant

Brine Line Pipeline Operator ||

Senior Accounting Technician

Brine Line Pipeline Operator ||

Senior Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant Il

Intern

Intern

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Intern

Intern

Commissioner

Intern

Intern

Commissioner

Intern

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Administration

Engineering

Finance

Engineering

Administration

Administration

Planning

Planning

Board

Board

Board

Planning

Information Technology

Board

Information Technology

Engineering

Board

Information Technology

$70,730

$70,200

$68,557

$65,524

$62,386

$45,774

$5,862

$5,415

$4,710

$4,522

$4,145

$3,534

$3,338

$3,014

$2,892

$2,514

$2,261

$2,046



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Commissioner

Intern

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Board

Planning

Board

Board

Board

Board

$1,507

$1,043

$188

$0

$0

$0



