	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$267,077
2.	Executive Counsel		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$179,436
3.	Executive Manager of Engineering and Operations		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$179,131
4.	Chief Financial Officer		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Finance	\$175,437
5.	Water Resources and Planning Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$158,869
6.	Program Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$135,102
7.	Information and Technology Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$134,501
8.	Senior Watershed Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$128,959
9.	Senior Project Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$121,979
10.	GIS Project Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$112,725
11.	Administrative Services Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$110,688
12.	Senior Watershed Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$108,388
13.	Manager of Permitting and Pretreatment		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$106,483
14.	Senior Pretreatment Program Specialist		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$96,372
15.	GIS Analyst II		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$95,975
16.	Senior Brine Line Pipeline Operator		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$91,267
17.	Accountant/Project Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Finance	\$82,702
18.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$74,607

19.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$70,730
20.	Brine Line Pipeline Operator II	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$70,200
21.	Senior Accounting Technician	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Finance	\$68,557
22.	Brine Line Pipeline Operator II	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$65,524
23.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$62,386
24.	Administrative Assistant II	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$45,774
25.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$5,862
26.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$5,415
27.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$4,710
28.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$4,522
29.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$4,145
30.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$3,534
31.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$3,338
32.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$3,014
33.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$2,892
34.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$2,514
35.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$2,261
36.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$2,046

37.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$1,507
38.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$1,043
39.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$188
40.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$0
41.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$0
42.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$0